
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/25/21 to 12/03/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/25/21 to 12/03/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/25/21 to 12/03/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 618.9063) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 13165.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.19%) Buy/Hold % Gain (4.05%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5544.5313 / $ 

1043.8513
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 18365.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (895.86%) / (168.66%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(139.50%)

Gross Profit $ 14515.5547 Total Trades 45

Gross Loss ($ 15134.4609) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 2.965 Winning Rate 24.44%

Profit Factor 0.959 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.695 / (0.031)

Avg Winning Trade 1319.5959 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (445.1312) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade ($ 13.7535) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 2790.8398 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 949.9883) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit ($ 343.0000) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 13165.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.11%) Buy/Hold % Gain (4.05%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3835.6563 / $ 

1000.8953
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 18365.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (1118.27%) / (291.81%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(139.50%)

Gross Profit $ 6912.8438 Total Trades 21

Gross Loss ($ 7255.8438) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 3.049 Winning Rate 23.81%

Profit Factor 0.953 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.692 / (0.036)

Avg Winning Trade 1382.5687 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (453.4902) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade ($ 16.3333) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 1509.9922 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 899.9922) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 275.8750) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 13165.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.08%) Buy/Hold % Gain (4.05%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5119.8750 / $ 

880.8942
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 18365.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (1855.87%) / (319.31%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(139.50%)

Gross Profit $ 7602.7188 Total Trades 24

Gross Loss ($ 7878.5938) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 2.895 Winning Rate 25.00%

Profit Factor 0.965 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.698 / (0.026)

Avg Winning Trade 1267.1198 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (437.6997) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 11.4948) Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 2790.8398 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 949.9883) Avg Losing Bars 9

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 11/29/2021 06:30 Buy 16267.5000 11/29/2021 06:32 16226.0000 (845.0000) (845.0000) 2

2 11/29/2021 06:41 Buy 16265.0000 11/29/2021 06:45 16222.7500 (860.0000) (1705.0000) 4

3 11/29/2021 06:52 Buy 16281.0000 11/29/2021 07:22 16273.3867 (167.2656) (1872.2656) 30

4 11/29/2021 07:23 Buy 16293.5000 11/29/2021 07:27 16271.0000 (464.9844) (2337.2500) 4

5 11/29/2021 08:30 Buy 16317.2500 11/29/2021 09:52 16390.7363 1454.7266 (882.5234) 82

6 11/29/2021 10:02 Buy 16406.2500 11/29/2021 10:13 16406.7500 (5.0078) (887.5313) 11

7 11/29/2021 10:33 Buy 16408.5000 11/29/2021 10:37 16392.7500 (330.0000) (1217.5313) 4

8 11/29/2021 10:43 Sell 16390.5000 11/29/2021 10:48 16405.6777 (318.5547) (1536.0859) 5

9 11/29/2021 11:16 Sell 16399.7500 11/29/2021 11:44 16403.6348 (92.7031) (1628.7891) 28

10 11/29/2021 12:01 Sell 16394.5000 11/29/2021 12:09 16410.1602 (328.1953) (1956.9844) 8

11 11/30/2021 07:15 Buy 16432.2500 11/30/2021 07:20 16407.2500 (515.0156) (2472.0000) 5

12 11/30/2021 08:06 Sell 16159.7500 11/30/2021 08:13 16196.2500 (745.0000) (3217.0000) 7

13 11/30/2021 08:24 Sell 16153.0000 11/30/2021 09:12 16118.6055 672.8906 (2544.1094) 48

14 11/30/2021 09:44 Buy 16150.7500 11/30/2021 09:57 16127.0000 (490.0156) (3034.1250) 13

15 11/30/2021 10:23 Buy 16128.7500 11/30/2021 11:17 16189.2031 1194.0625 (1840.0625) 54

16 11/30/2021 11:25 Buy 16224.2500 11/30/2021 11:41 16185.2500 (795.0000) (2635.0625) 16

17 11/30/2021 11:59 Sell 16151.0000 11/30/2021 12:43 16150.6777 (8.5547) (2643.6172) 44

18 12/01/2021 06:30 Sell 16324.0000 12/01/2021 06:46 16323.5859 (6.7266) (2650.3438) 16

19 12/01/2021 06:47 Sell 16306.2500 12/01/2021 06:57 16324.7500 (385.0000) (3035.3438) 10

20 12/01/2021 07:18 Buy 16350.0000 12/01/2021 07:20 16340.5000 (205.0000) (3240.3438) 2

21 12/01/2021 07:43 Buy 16332.2500 12/01/2021 08:30 16398.3066 1306.1328 (1934.2109) 47

22 12/01/2021 09:07 Sell 16348.2500 12/01/2021 09:15 16364.7500 (345.0078) (2279.2188) 8

23 12/01/2021 09:28 Sell 16324.5000 12/01/2021 10:26 16243.0977 1613.0469 (666.1719) 58

24 12/01/2021 10:42 Sell 16208.0000 12/01/2021 10:53 16196.9521 205.9414 (460.2305) 11

25 12/01/2021 11:10 Sell 16163.2500 12/01/2021 11:25 16164.7500 (44.9883) (505.2188) 15

26 12/01/2021 11:44 Sell 16157.2500 12/01/2021 12:35 16016.9580 2790.8398 2285.6211 51

27 12/01/2021 12:37 Sell 15983.7500 12/01/2021 12:38 16009.5000 (529.9961) 1755.6250 1

28 12/02/2021 06:35 Buy 15869.5000 12/02/2021 07:08 15945.7500 1510.0000 3265.6250 33

29 12/02/2021 07:25 Sell 15872.5000 12/02/2021 07:26 15899.6748 (558.4961) 2707.1289 1

30 12/02/2021 07:53 Sell 15818.2500 12/02/2021 07:57 15837.4795 (399.5938) 2307.5352 4

31 12/02/2021 08:58 Buy 15942.7500 12/02/2021 09:35 16015.8965 1447.9258 3755.4609 37

32 12/02/2021 09:49 Buy 16044.7500 12/02/2021 09:54 16000.5000 (899.9922) 2855.4688 5

33 12/02/2021 10:35 Sell 15962.5000 12/02/2021 10:38 15984.6318 (457.6367) 2397.8320 3

34 12/02/2021 10:46 Sell 15937.7500 12/02/2021 10:52 15984.5000 (949.9883) 1447.8438 6

35 12/02/2021 11:06 Buy 15999.5000 12/02/2021 11:11 15974.2500 (520.0000) 927.8438 5

36 12/02/2021 11:28 Buy 16010.0000 12/02/2021 11:45 15992.1709 (371.5820) 556.2617 17

37 12/02/2021 11:58 Buy 16006.0000 12/02/2021 12:10 16003.1475 (72.0625) 484.1992 12

38 12/03/2021 07:19 Sell 15788.7500 12/03/2021 08:22 15702.2500 1714.9883 2199.1875 63

39 12/03/2021 08:41 Sell 15648.2500 12/03/2021 09:15 15617.2500 605.0000 2804.1875 34

40 12/03/2021 09:49 Buy 15651.7500 12/03/2021 09:53 15631.7529 (414.9414) 2389.2461 4

41 12/03/2021 10:12 Buy 15657.5000 12/03/2021 10:28 15643.2500 (299.9961) 2089.2500 16

42 12/03/2021 10:41 Sell 15590.7500 12/03/2021 11:04 15615.7373 (514.7461) 1574.5039 23

43 12/03/2021 11:19 Sell 15567.2500 12/03/2021 11:23 15599.9199 (668.4023) 906.1016 4

44 12/03/2021 11:38 Sell 15569.0000 12/03/2021 11:47 15612.5000 (885.0078) 21.0938 9

45 12/03/2021 11:54 Sell 15571.0000 12/03/2021 12:20 15602.2500 (640.0000) (618.9063) 26

Page 2 of 2

12/3/2021about:blank


